
Whispering Woodlands 2017 

a Retreat to Nature for the Creative Mind 
www.whispering-woodlands.com     608 848-9761    whisper@tds.net 

 

October 
 

Offsite Workshops being offered @ Olbrich Gardens by Jackie Hefty 

Paste Papers    Sun Oct 1, 1 - 4 p.m. 

http://www.olbrich.org/education/classes.cfm#workshops 
 

Offsite Workshops being offered @ Olbrich Gardens by Jackie Hefty 

Non-Adhesive Books   Sun Oct 8, 1 - 4:30 p.m. 

http://www.olbrich.org/education/classes.cfm#workshops 
 

Clam Shell Box (aka) Drop Spine Box   Jackie Hefty 
Sat/Sun,  Oct 14 & Oct 15, 1 - 4:30   $115/$20 supply fee      
  

Eco Printing on Paper Jacqueline Sullivan 

Sat Oct 21 & Sun Oct 22  10 a.m. - 4 p.m.  $305/$20 materials 

 

Offsite Workshops being offered @ Lynn's by Jackie Hefty 

Gelli Printing Thurs. Oct 26, 6 - 8 p.m. 

5928 Odana Road   Madison, WI 53719 
Call to register (608) 274-1442 

 

Finish It!    Kay Brathol-Hostvet 
. Saturday, October 28, 10-4 $95 

 

November 

 

Free Flow Abstractions  Jackie Hefty 
Fri, Nov 3rd  11 - 4:30  $85/$15 materials  

  

Offsite Workshops being offered @ Olbrich Gardens by Jackie Hefty 
Beginning Relief Printing  Sun. Nov. 5,  10 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

http://www.olbrich.org/education/classes.cfm#workshops 
 



 

Shapeshifting II    Pamela Paulsrud & Rosie Kelly 
Sat & Sun, Nov 11, 12 9:30 - 4:30    $ 280/$10 materials fee 

 

Paper Wrap Journal (Lotus Journal)  Jackie Hefty 
Sat,  Nov 18, 1 - 4:30  $65/$7 materials 

  

Happy, Healthy, and Safe 
Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

Pochoir Stencils (French Stencil technique)   Jackie Hefty 
Thurs Nov. 30, 1 - 4:30  $55/$7 materials 

 

December 

 

Offsite Workshops being offered @ Olbrich Gardens by Jackie Hefty 

Decorative Boxes Sat Dec 2, 1 - 4:30 p.m. 

http://www.olbrich.org/education/classes.cfm#workshops 
  

Playful Letters     Jackie Hefty 
Tues, Dec 5, 1 - 4:30,  $55/$7 materials 

 

Stained Glass Mosaics        Jackie Hefty    
Friday Dec. 8,  and/or  Sat Dec. 9  1-4  $55/$15 materials (sign up for both days for a 
reduced rate, two afternoons for $100/$20 materials)               

 

 Paired Needle Binding    Jackie Hefty 
Sat. Dec. 16,   1 - 4:30    $65/$5 materials 
 
 

Thank you for your continued interest and support! 

Best wishes for a happy & healthy holiday season, 

Happy New Year, 2018 
Whispering Woodlands 2017 

a Retreat to Nature for the Creative Mind 
www.whispering-woodlands.com     608 848-9761    whisper@tds.net 


